ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6219
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: KOHAT
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

6219-5-2-8192

6219-5-2-8193

6219-5-2-8194
6219-5-2-8195
6219-5-2-8196
6219-5-2-8197
6219-5-3-8198
6219-5-3-8199

6219-5-3-8200
6219-5-4-8201
6219-5-4-8202
6219-5-4-8203
6219-5-4-8204
6219-5-4-8205
6219-5-4-8206
6219-5-5-8207
6219-5-5-8208
6219-5-5-8209
6219-5-5-8210
6219-5-5-8211
6219-5-6-8212
6219-5-6-8213
6219-5-6-8214
6219-5-6-8215
6219-5-7-8216
6219-5-7-8217
6219-5-7-8218
6219-5-7-8219

HASMA KAMRAN

FARIYA KAMRAN

MOHAMMAD MAHAD
HUZAIFA WAQAS
TEHREEM FATIMA
MUHAMMAD HUNAIN
MAHNOOR BINT E MAIJID

MOHAMMAD RAHAN
RAHEEM

EMAN

MAHAM BINT E MAJID
AHMED ASHAR
BAREERA ABDULLAH
ABDULLAH ADIL
SHAYYAN HAMEED
ABDUL MAJEED
MAHROSH

M.OWAIS

HUZAIRA BATOOL
MISHAL IRFAN

RAYAN HAMEED
WALEED YOUSAF
AREEB KHAN
MOATASIM SHAKOOR
SYED QYADAT HUSSAIN
IRHAM IMTENAN
AYESHA ZAFAR

SHIFFA KHAN KHATTAK
MARYAM BAIG

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE KOHAT

FATHER NAME

MOHAMMAD KAMRAN

SHAHZAD

MOHAMMAD KAMRAN

SHAHZAD
ZULKARNAIN
WAQAS KAKAR
MAJ USMAN
SAWAID KHAN
MAJID

FARHAT RAHEEM

MAJID ALI
MAJID

AKBAR
ABDULLAH ABID
LT.COL ADIL
LT.COL HAMEED
ZULKARNAIN
SAMMAR ABBAS
IHSAN ULLAH
GHULAM RAZA
IRFAN ULLAH
LT.COL HAMEED
M.YOUSAF
MALIK MAZHAR
ABDUL SHAKOOR
DR GUL

M TAHIR

ZAFAR IQBAL
AHMED SAEED
MAJ JAHANZAIB

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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26

16
29
24
20
29
22

39
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55
47
39
62
34
30
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33
78
39
38
58
38
34
38
38

TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

53.33%

43.33%

26.67%
48.33%
40.00%
33.33%
38.67%
29.33%

52.00%
52.00%
57.33%
52.00%
73.33%
62.67%
52.00%
68.89%
37.78%
33.33%
38.89%
36.67%
86.67%
43.33%
42.22%
64.44%
42.22%
37.78%
42.22%
42.22%
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